"
|\ |
-,

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—~~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-211 ESOL DORVL UES (HIGHTW/ASHFD) 6/4-6/27 (M-F) 7:30A-2P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:34 AM 2100 WINTERSPARK DR ,30360 @ ROWEN APTS (ENTRANCE) 1 1
06:34 AM  WINTERS CHAPEL RD & WINTERS WOOD RD, 30360 5 6
06:35AM  HOMELAND DR ,30360 & REDWOOD ST ,30360 1 7
06:38 AM 6750 PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BLVD, 30360 3 10
06:40 AM  TILLY MILL RD, 30360 & GENTILLY PL, 30360 1 11
06:46 AM 5260 BUFORD HWY, 30340@ LEGACY NORTH APARTMENTS 1 12
06:48 AM 3421 CUMBERLAND DR ,30341 CUMBERLAND CT APTS 2 14
06:50 AM 3255 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD ,30341 CHAMBLEE HEIGHTS APTS 5 19
06:53 AM 3248 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD & WOODGATE APTS 4 23
06:53 AM 3124 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD, 30341 @ NORTHWOODS APTS 1 24
06:58 AM  ARCHWAY DR ,30341 & MANNVILLE DR ,30341 1 25
07:05 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 164.818

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

05/ 30/ 2025 Page 1



